Compact I/O
1769
2
1769-SG002D-ZH-P — 2005 5
I/O
Rockwell Automation I/O
Complete Automation™
I/O I/O

710V 60
I.D. 1
109
66
58
1769-SG002D-ZH-P — 2005 5
2
y
y PanelConnect
y I/O I/O I/O
y
y I/O I/O
y I/O
y 1492-CABLE_ _ _ 1492-CABLE_ _ _A
y 0.5 m 1.0 m 2.5 m 5.0 m
005 010 025 050 1492-CABLE010A  A
1.0 m
y
y
y

40
1492-IFM40F-2
64
1769-SG002D-ZH-P — 2005 5
20
1492-IFM20F-3
40
1492-IFM40F-3
3 40 IFM
1492-IFM40F-3
20 IMF
1492-IFM20FN
LED  LED IMF LED
/ /
LED IMF LED I/O /
LED IFM 24V 120V 240V 1492-IFM20DS24-4
1492-IFM20D120
65
1769-SG002D-ZH-P — 2005 5
LED
20
1492-IFM20D24 1492-IFM20D120 1492-IFM20D120N
40
1492-IFM40D24
24V 20 LED
1492-IFM20D24N
120V  20 LED 1492-IFM20D120
24V 20 LED
1492-IFM20DS24-4
LED
20

20
1492-IFM20DS24-4 1492-IFM20DS120-4
40
1492-IFM40DS24-4 1492-IFM40DS24A-4 1492-IFM40DS120-4
1492-IFM40DS120A-4 1492-IFM40DS240-4
24V 40 LED
1492-IFM40D24
120V 40 LED
1492-IFM40D120-2
24V 40 LED
1492-IFM40DS24A-4
IFM
5 x 20 24V
120V 240V IFM
I/O
1492-IFM20F-FS24-2 1492-
IFM20F-F24-2 IFM
67
1769-SG002D-ZH-P — 2005 5
20

W
8
O
W
8
I
O
W
1
6
264V AC/DC 1492-IFM20F F69 A69 B69 B69 G69 C69 H69 E69 E69 C69 D69 H69
132V AC/DC 1492-IFM20FN F69 A69 B69 B69  C69 H69 E69 E69 C69  H69
I/O 264V AC/DC 1492-IFM20F-2  A69 B69 B69 G69 C69 H69 E69 E69 C69  H69
3 132V AC/DC 1492-IFM20F-3  A69 B69 B69        
LED
24V AC/DC LED 1492-IFM20D24   B69 B69    E69 E69   H69
24V AC/DC LED 1492-IFM20D24N   B69 B69    E69    H69
120V AC/DC LED 1492-IFM20D120  A69     H69     H69
120V AC/DC LED 1492-IFM20D120N  A69     H69     H69
24V AC/DC LED 1492-IFM20D24-2        E69 E69   H69
24V AC/DC LED 1492-IFM20D24A-2   B69 B69        
120V AC LED 1492-IFM20D120-2       H69     H69
120V AC LED 1492-IFM20D120A-2  A69          
24V AC/DC LED 1492-IFM20D24-3   B69 B69        
8 24/48V AC/DC LED 4 / 1492-IFM20DS24-4          C69 D69 
8 120V AC LED 4 / 1492-IFM20DS120-4      C69    C69 D69 
240V AC LED 1492-IFM20D240-2       H69     H69
240V AC LED 1492-IFM20D240A-2     G69       
120V AC/DC LED 1492-IFM20F-2       H69 E69 E69   H69
24V AC/DC LED 1492-IFM20F-2        E69 E69   H69
120V AC/DC LED 1492-IFM20F-2       H69     H69
240V AC/DC LED 1492-IFM20F-2            
24V AC/DC LED 1492-IFM20F-2   B69✶ B69✶     E69   
120V AC/DC LED 1492-IFM20F-2  A69          
8 120V AC/DC 1492-IFM20F-2      C69    C69 D69 
8 / 24V AC/DC LED  1492-IFM20F-2          C69 D69 
/ 24V AC/DC LED 4 1492-IFM20F-4            
8 / 120V AC/DC LED
1492-IFM20F-2      C69    C69 D69 
8 4 / 120V AC/DC LED  1492-IFM20F-4      C69    C69 D69 
4 / 120V AC/DC 1492-IFM20F-4            
8 4 / 240V AC/DC LED  1492-IFM20F-4           D69 
LED ♣➤
8 24V DC 20 1492-XIM4024-8R        E69    
8 120V AC 20 1492-XIM20120-8R       H69     
16 24V DC 20 1492-XIM4024-16R        E69    
16 24V DC 20 1492-XIM4024-16RF        E69    
16 120V AC 20 1492-XIM20120-16R       H69     
16 120V AC 20 1492-XIM20120-16RF       H69     
LED ♣➤
8 24V DC 1492-XIM24-8R        7    
8 120V AC 1492-XIM120-8R            
24V DC 8 1492-XIMF-F24-2        7    
120V AC 8 1492-XIMF-F120-2       7     
8 1492-XIMF-2        7    
♣ /
79
1769-SG002D-ZH-P — 2005 5
Bulletin 1769 1769  / XIM
Bulletin 1769  32  I/O  ✶
40 IFM IFM
I/O 1769
I
Q
3
2
O
B
3
2
132V AC/DC 1492-IFM40F J69 K69
I/O 132V AC/DC 1492-IFM40F-2 J69 K69
3 60V AC/DC 1492-IFM40F-3 J69 —
LED
24V AC/DC LED 1492-IFM40D24 J69 K69
24V AC/DC LED 1492-IFM40D24-2 — K69
24V AC/DC LED 1492-IFM40D24A-2 J69 —
120V AC LED 1492-IFM40D120-2 — —
120V AC LED 1492-IFM40D120A-2 — —
24V AC/DC LED 1492-IFM40D24-3 J69 —
16 24/48V AC/DC LED / 1492-IFM40DS24-4 — —
16 24V AC/DC LED / 1492-IFM40DS24A-4 — —
16 120V AC LED / 1492-IFM40DS120-4 — —
16 120V AC LED / 1492-IFM40DS120A-4 — —
16 240V AC LED / 1492-IFM40DS240A-4 — —
120V AC/DC LED 1492-IFM40F-F-2 — K69
24V AC/DC 1492-IFM40F-F24-2 — K69
120V AC/DC 1492-IFM40F-F120-2 — —
16 120V AC/DC 1492-IFM40F-FS-2 — —
16 24V AC/DC 1492-IFM40F-FS24-2 — —
16 24V AC/DC / 1492-IFM40F-FS24-4 — —
16 / 240V AC/DC 1492-IFM40F-FS-4 — —
16 120V AC/DC 1492-IFM40F-FS120-2 — —
16 120V AC/DC / 1492-IFM40F-FS120-4 — —
16 240V AC/DC / 1492-IFM40F-FS240-4 — —
16 24V AC/DC / 1492-IFM40F-FS24A-4 — —
16 / 120V AC/DC 1492-IFM40F-FSA-4 — —
16 120V AC/DC / 1492-IFM40F-FS120A-4 — —
16 240V AC/DC / 1492-IFM40F-FS240A-4 — —
LED ♣
8 24V DC 40 1492-XIM4024-8R — K69
16 24V DC 40 1492-XIM4024-16R — K69
16 24V DC 40 1492-XIM4024-16RF — K69
LED ♣
8 24V DC 1492-XIM24-8R — 7
8 120V AC 1492-XIM120-8R — —
24V DC 8 1492-XIMF-F24-2 — 7
120V AC 8 1492-XIMF-F120-2 — —
16 24V DC 1492-XIM24-16RF — ‡
8 1492-XIMF-2 — 7
✶ 0.5 m 1.0 m 2.5 m 5.0 m 005 = 0.5 m 010 = 1.0 m 025 = 2.5 m and 050 = 5.0 m
1492-CABLE050A 5.0 m A
7 32 2 3
‡1492-XIM24-16RF 1492-XIM4024-16R 1492-XIM4024-16RF (32 pts. max.)
♣LED PLC
/

1492-CAB✶E69 0.5, 1.0, 2.5, 5.0 m 20 1769-OB16, -OV16
1492-CAB✶F69 0.5, 1.0, 2.5, 5.0 m 20 1769-IA8I
1492-CAB✶G69 0.5, 1.0, 2.5, 5.0 m 20 1769-IM12
1492-CAB✶H69 0.5, 1.0, 2.5, 5.0 m 20 1769-OA16, -OW16
1492-CAB✶J69 0.5, 1.0, 2.5, 5.0 m 40 1769-IQ32
1492-CAB✶K69 0.5, 1.0, 2.5, 5.0 m 40 1769-OB32
✶ 0.5 m 1.0 m 2.5 m 5.0 m
005 = 0.5 m 010 = 1.0 m 025 = 2.5 m 050 = 5.0 m 1492-CAB005E69 0.5 m
1492-IFM20D24N IFM 1769-OB16 I/O
81
1769-SG002D-ZH-P — 2005 5
I/O Module-Ready RTB Bulletin 1769 I/O
20 #18 AWG I/O
Bulletin 1769  I/O  I/O -Ready
1746 I/O
1492-CAB7RTN10 1.0, 2.5, 5.0 m 12 1769-OA8, -OW8
1492-CAB7RTN18 1.0, 2.5, 5.0 m 20 1769-IA8I, -IA16, -IQ16, IQ16F, -OA16, -OB16, -OV16, -OW8I, -IM12, -OW16
1492-CAB7RTN32I 1.0, 2.5, 5.0 m 40‡ 1769-IQ32
1492-CAB7RTN32O 1.0, 2.5, 5.0 m 40‡ 1769-OB32
❄ 1.0 m 2.5 m 5.0 m 010 = 1.0 m 025 = 2.5 m
050 = 5.0 m 1492-CAB050RTN10 5.0 m 1746-RTBN10
‡1492-CABTRTN32I 1492-CABTRTN32O 22 AWG
Discrete I/O PLC I/O
82
1769-SG002D-ZH-P — 2005 5